
 

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE 
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

NEW DELHI-110021. 

The following members of the Admission Committee may be contacted in 
case of any Admission related query/grievance. 

ADMISSION GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE 

Name Contact No. Email ID 

Dr. Seema Gupta - Convenor 9891664133 seemag_66@yahoo.com 

Dr. Vandana Gandotra  9818288842 vandanagandotra17@gmail.com 

Dr. Urvashi Kuhad  9650530691 urvashikuhad.english@rla.du.ac.in 

Dr. Parul Lau Gaur  9818562545 parullaugaur@gmail.com 

ADMISSION GRIEVANCE SC/ST/OBC COMMITTEE 

Name Contact No. Email ID 

Dr. Triranjan Raj - Convenor 9818069224 triranjan_raj@yahoo.co.in 

Mr. Rajiv Kumar  9911273797 rajiv5577@rediffmail.com  

Dr Arvind  9650934370 patelarvinddu@gmail.com 

Ms. Shikha Verma  9910085505 shikha06verma@gmail.com 
 

HELP DESK COMMITTEE (ADMISSION) 

Name Contact No. Email ID 

Dr Neena Mital - Convenor 9873229919 n_mital@yahoo.com 

Dr Archna Gaur  9811562434 dr.archnagaur@gmail.com 

Dr. Deepti Bhardwaj  9212132420 deepti.b12@gmail.com 

Dr. Prerna Malhotra  9868981489 prernavmalhotra@yahoo.co.in 

ADMISSION COUNSELLING COMMITTEE 

Name Contact No. Email ID 

Ms. Seema Joshi - Convenor 9868814825 s_joshi12@yahoo.com 

Dr Sudha Chaudhry  8826140506 sudhachaudhary@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. Neelam Rishikalp  9810672284 drneelamri@gmail.com 

Dr N K Pandey  9810119138 npandey203354@gmail.com 

Dr. Narender Kumar  8826462607 rishikumarnarender@gmail.com 

Dr. Shakti P. Rout  9711971654 cherryphd@gmail.com 

Dr. Salome John  8860504883 salomejohn1973@yahoo.in 

Mr. Anil Kr. Bhatt  9911992500 ca.anilbhatt@gmail.com 

Dr. Pragya Shankar  8130028747 pragyashankar9@gmail.com 

Dr. Deepti Gupta  8847358192 deepti.4k@gmail.com 


